
Altersklasse 
 

Altersklasse: O 35 Disziplin:  Damendoppel 

Spieler 

Vonmetz, 
Edeltraud 

Grimm 
Marion 

Steidinger, 
Nicole 

Memmleb, 
Nicole 

Piejko, Anita 
Frahm, 
Daniela 

Schmidt, Sea 
Neuhaus, 

Teresa 
Spiele Sätze Punkte Platz 

Vonmetz, 
Edeltraud 

Grimm 
Marion 

 21:11 
21:16 

18:21 
21:19 
21:8 

21:16 
21:15 3:0 6:1 144:106 1 

Steidinger, 
Nicole 

Memmleb, 
Nicole 

11:21 
16:21  11:21 

13:21 
16:21 
20:22 0:3 0:6 87:127 4 

Piejko, Anita 
Frahm, 
Daniela 

21:18 
19:21 
8:21 

21:11 
21:13  21:18 

21:18 2:1 5:2 132:120 2 

Schmidt, Sea 
Neuhaus, 

Teresa 

16:21 
15:21 

21:16 
22:20 

18:21 
18:21  1:2 2:4 100:110 3 

 


